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Sinhgad Technical Education Society’s

Maharashtra, India-411041

Email: sits@sinhgad.edu

Sinhgad Institute of T'echnology & Science, Narhe, Pune,

(Approved by AICTE; Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, NAAC Accredited)
Phone: 020 - 66831702/03

Student Placement Data
Academic Year -2024-2025

5 Q q ompan
Sr Student Name Email Address Mobile No. | Branch Company Package
No. Name
1. | Ayush Kumar Pandey a-WShpandey'Sl(t;fomp@gmaﬂ'c 8080068626 | Computer Zensar 10.0 LPA
2. Om Tathed omtathed.sits.comp@gmail.com | 9922691009 Computer Quick Heal 10.0 LPA
3. | Ritika Kulkarni rmkakulkaml‘zg;‘lcomp@gmaﬂ' 8799956568 | Computer Enabrllfssy“e 9.0 LPA
4 Bhagyesh Sonawane bhagyeshsonawane.sits.it@gmai 9022821227 T Enabl3Syste 9.0 LPA
l.com ms
5. | Sagar Thete sagarthetesits.comp@gmail.co | 130661645 | Computer | NSPedinby | ¢ 1y po
m Deloitte
6. | Abhijeet Bhakare abh”eetbhak?lrec'zgf'comp@gma 9623723490 | Computer PTC 8.0 LPA
7. | Shubham Bagul Sh“bhambagul':;;s'comp@gmaﬂ 8668306678 | Computer PTC 8.0 LPA
8. | Khushbu Agrawal kh“Shb“agrawgﬁf“S'“@gmaﬂ'c 9529420121 IT PTC 8.0 LPA
. . . NICE
9. Lokesh Doshi lokeshdoshi0205@gmail.com 9067448108 | Computer Systems 5.75 LPA
10. | Poonam Kothawade | Poonamkothawadesits.it@gmai | g) 00,500 IT NICE 5.75 LPA
l.com Systems
11. | Bhupal Shelke bhupalshelke.zg;comp@gmall. 7666573358 | Computer Ensono 5.5LPA
12. | Sai Dube saidube.sits.comp@gmail.com 7249274990 | Computer Ensono 5.5LPA
13. | Amruni Sonavane ammmsona"a%‘;f“&“@gmaﬂ'c 8484891232 IT Ensono 5.5LPA
14. | Bhagyesh Sonawane bhagy“hsonalvg‘r‘g'S“S'“@gmal 9022821227 IT Ensono 5.5 LPA
15. | Jidnesh Surve jidneshsurve.sits.it@gmail.com | 7020270718 IT Ensono 5.5LPA
16. | Pranav Yadav pranavyadav.sits.it@gmail.com | 7888140682 IT Ensono 5.5LPA
17. | Shraddha Dhakad Shraddhadha;?‘iﬁis'Comp@gm 8446013802 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
18. | Vaishnavi Chauhan Va‘Sh“aV‘C};izgaé‘(;f;tS'Comp@g 8624840812 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
19. | Revati Sude revatisude.sits.comp@gmail.co | 9307584704 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA

m
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20. | Sakshi Bhojane SakShibhoja“‘“jfét;comp@gmaﬂ 7499884131 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
21. | Sanika Mandhare Samkamand};?fiﬁgs'Comp@gm 8805773392 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
22. | Anjali Kumbhar anja“k“mbhaffét;comp@gma“ 7387859799 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
23. | Tanaya Bendale tanayabendale..cs(i)t;comp@gmail 9657835217 | Computer | Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
24. | Sakshi Bele SakShibele'S“S;"mp@gmaﬂ'co 7796860052 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
25. | Anuja Rode anuj amde's“s'ifmp@gmaﬂ'co 8459063644 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
26. | Swapnali Wandhekar swapnaliwzr;?ﬁizr;its.comp@ 8149243402 | Computer | Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
27. | Pranjal Jagtap pranjaljagtap'ig;"omp@gmaﬂ' 8446629421 | Computer | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
28. | Tanvi Pasalkar tanvipasalkar.(s:g;comp@gmail. 9075484813 | Computer | Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
29. | Aishwarya Rajput aishwaryaraj;;rzsi;s.comp@gma 9834373347 | Computer | Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
30. | Wangane Nandinee wanganenandinee8@gmail.com | 8767201073 | Computer Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
31. | Randhave Prerana preranarand}:ill\f zsrirtls.comp@gm 9579403898 | Computer Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
32. | Arpita Deshmukh deshmukhat2003@gmail.com 8857069223 | Computer Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
33. | Sakshi Karpe sakshikarpe.sit;.;omp@gmail.c 7498654065 | Computer Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
34, | Neha Patkulkar nehapatkmkar‘f’)“g'e“tc@gmaﬂ'c 9028146365 | E&TC | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
35. | Trushita Birajdar trushitabirajdaCr.OinItls.entc@gmail. 9172413505 E&TC Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
36. | Shital Upwar Shital“pwar'Sitif“t"@gma“'CO 9890885943 | E&TC | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
37. | Anshu Bandawar a“Sh“ba“dawacrjrirtls'e“tc@gmaﬂ' 8625844929 | E&TC Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
38. | Pratibha Shelke praﬁbhas}lelki‘if‘entc@gmaﬂ' 8767780060 | E&TC | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
39. | Saumya Singh sa“myasmgh‘Siins‘emc@gmaﬂ“’o 8149971621 | E&TC | Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
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40. | Payal Mane payalmane.sits.entc@gmail.com | 9359036656 E&TC Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
41. | Srushti Dadas Smsmdada“i 'srif'emc@gmaﬂ' 9637154389 | E&TC Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
42. | Akanksha Nirphal aka“kShamrp?ifgs'emc@gmai 7744889044 | E&TC Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
43. | Manasi Wagh manasiwagh.sits.it@gmail.com | 9423070746 IT Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
44. | Vaishnavi Kale vaishnavikale.sits.it@gmail.com | 9156649791 IT Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
45. | Ashwini Joshi ashwinijoshi.sits.it@gmail.com | 7774907153 IT Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
46. | Kulkami Samruddhi SaHH“ddhikulllffgfli'Sits'it@gmai 9503532885 IT Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
47. | Prerana Yadav preranayadav.sits.it@gmail.com | 9511633983 IT Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
48. | Kolte Jalinder prachikolte.sits.it@gmail.com 9322073686 IT Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
49. | Sakshi Bhosale sakshibhosale.sits.it@gmail.com | 8265089875 IT Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
50. | Savali Shigawan Sava“Shigawan;“S'it@gmaﬂ'co 9529713090 IT Capgemini | 4.5-7.5LPA
51. | Shalvi Ankalgi shalviankalgi.sits.it@gmail.com | 9890063669 IT Capgemini 4.5-7.5LPA
52. | Anjali Kumbhar anj ahkumbhaf':éﬁl'comp @gmail | 537859799 | Computer | Accenture 4.5 LPA
53. | Rutwik Gaikwad mtwmgaikwa&fﬁ'Comp@gmai 9028505403 | Computer | Accenture | 4.5 LPA
54. | Sanskruti Dahiwal sankudahiwal@gmail.com 9370424413 | Computer Accenture 4.5 LPA
55. | Soham Bajare sohambaj are.si(t)i;:omp@gmail.c 9529562256 | Computer Accenture 4.5 LPA
56. | Kruttika Atre kruttikaatre.sits;:lomp@gmail.co 9503440170 | Computer Accenture 4.5 LPA
57. | Suchita Salunkhe suchitasalunlzlll‘i.(s).i;s.comp @gma 9022152723 | Computer Accenture 4.5 LPA
58. | Bhakti Satpute bhaktisatp“te'zgfﬁcomp@gmaﬂ‘ 9096350490 | Computer Onix 45 LPA
59. | Omprashant Patil omprashantpatilnz733@gmail.co 7058211372 E&TC Accenture 4.5 LPA
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60. | Sanskruti Shingate Sa“Sk‘““Shmﬁagzﬁts'e“tc@gma 9067838918 | E&TC Deloitte 45LPA
61. | Prasad Zadokar prasadzad"kar'its'“@gmaﬂ'co 8956652382 IT Accenture 4.5 LPA
62. | Shraddha Valyal Shraddhavalyalglts'”@gmaﬂ'co 7058749898 IT Accenture 4.5 LPA
63. | Shivanjali Pawar pawarShwanJ312226@gmaﬂ'°° 8788952123 IT Accenture 4.5LPA
64. | Aryan Ghatge aryanghatge'Slgs'nf"mp@gmaﬂ'c 8412866366 | Computer | LTIMindtree | 4.05 LPA
. mohitdeore.sits.comp@gmail.co .
65. | Mohit Deore m 9422335963 | Computer | LTIMindtree 4.05 LPA
66. | Nisarg Kacha nlsargkacha.s1gsgomp@gma11.c 8329416901 | Computer | LTIMindtree 4.05 LPA
. ombabhirat.sits.comp@gmail.co .
67. | Om Bahirat m 8483004059 | Computer | LTIMindtree 4.05 LPA
68. | Ritika Kulkarni r‘t‘kakulkaml'zgacomp@gmall' 8799956568 | Computer | LTIMindtree | 4.05 LPA
69. | Shrutika Bagul shmtlkabagul.s;t;comp@gmaﬂ. 8554888031 Computer | LTIMindtree 4.05 LPA
70. | Tejas Zagade teJaszagade.s1ts1.§omp@gma11.co 8530564710 | Computer | LTIMindtree 4.05 LPA
i virajkharade.sits.comp@gmail.c .
71. | Viraj Kharade om 9309096035 | Computer | LTIMindtree 4.05 LPA
72. | Abhinav Ughade abhmavughadi:gs'entc@gmaﬂ' 8446688359 | E&TC | LTIMindtree | 4.05 LPA
73. | Omprashant Patil OmpraShamp?tg(;l“S'entc@gmal 7058211372 | E&TC | LTIMindtree | 4.05 LPA
74. | Devyani Parwal devyampamalﬁ;ts"t@gmaﬂ'co 8237858166 IT LTIMindtree | 4.05 LPA
75. | Harshvardhan Yadav harshyadav.sits.it@gmail.com 9579490991 IT LTIMindtree 4.05 LPA
76. | Prasad Zadokar prasadzad"kar'its'“@gmaﬂ":" 8956652382 IT LTIMindtree | 4.05 LPA
77. | Shraddha Thakare Shraddhathakag‘jn'sns'“@gmaﬂ'c 9158068841 IT LTIMindtree | 4.05 LPA
78. | Shraddha Valyal Shraddhavalyalgts‘“@gmaﬂ'co 7058749898 IT LTIMindtree | 4.05 LPA
79. | Tejas Zagade tejaszagade.s1tsr.rclomp@gmall.co 8530564710 | Computer Cognizant 4.0 LPA
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80. | Shrutika Bagul Shm“kabagul'sgrsr'lcomp@gmaﬂ' 8554888031 | Computer | Cognizant | 4.0 LPA
. Sanikaghangale.sits.comp@gma .
81. | Sanika Ghangale il.com 8237972037 | Computer Cognizant 4.0 LPA
82. | Adinath Khose Adinathkhose03@gmail.com 9130508277 | Computer Cognizant 4.0 LPA
83. | Omkar Darekar omkardarekarsits.comp@gmail. | 5307799056 | Computer Tudip 4.0 LPA
com Technologies
84. | Sanika Pawar Samkapawar‘S“;emc@gmaﬂ'°° 8767358873 | E&TC | Cognizant | 4.0 LPA
85. | Aayushi Salunkhe aay“Shlsalunl?f(;;ts'emc@gmal 9561972189 | E&TC | Cognizant | 4.0 LPA
86. | Abhinav Patil abhma"pa“l'S“;emc@gmaﬂ'co 9322130690 | E&TC | Cognizant | 4.0 LPA
87. | Om Varma omvarma.sits.entc@gmail.com 7757983800 E&TC Cognizant 4.0 LPA
88. | Gaurav Singh gauravsmgh'S“;emc@gmaﬂ'°° 7499547833 | E&TC | Cognizant | 4.0 LPA
89. | Anand Shinde anandshinde.sits.it@gmail.com | 7758868855 IT Cognizant 4.0 LPA
90. | Rugved Malghe “‘gvedmalghe'Eits'“@gmaﬂ'co 8956050606 IT Cognizant | 4.0 LPA
91. | Manas Gaikwad ga‘kwadma“as';“s'“@gmaﬂ'co 8600154310 IT Cognizant | 4.0 LPA
. . o . Tudip
92. | Pranav Pisal pranavpisal.sits.it@gmail.com 8767243512 IT Technologies 4.0 LPA
93. | Arvind Sonawane arvindsonawane>I51@gmail.co | g510767341 | Civil Pune 1 3 3 61pA
m Properties
94. | Shweta Bhargude shwetabhargude8(@gmail.com 7820917591 Civil Pune. 3.0-3.6 LPA
Properties
95. | Akshay Gunjal akshaygunjal sits.entc@gmail.c | o5,0709448 | E&TC Pune 3.0-3.6 LPA
om Properties
96. | Ketan Kamble ketankamble2911@gmail.com 8767643706 E&TC Pune' 3.0-3.6 LPA
Properties
97. | Mohit Karwade mohitkarwadesits.entc@gmail.c | 7030606397 | E&TC Pune 1 3 0-3.6 LPA
om Properties
98. | Neha Patkulkar nehapatkulkarsits.entc@gmail.c | 908146365 | E&TC Pune | 3 03.6LPA
om Properties
99. | Prajakta More prajaktamore.sits.entc@gmail.c | g 00164406 | E&TC Pune 3.0-3.6 LPA
om Properties
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100. | Riya Wagare riyawagare.sits.entc@gmail.com | 9975735251 E&TC Properties 3.0-3.6 LPA

101. | Sakshi Patil sakshipatil.sits.entc@gmail.com | 7385996193 | E&TC Pune 3.0-3.6 LPA
Properties

102. | Vaibhav Aware vaibhavaware sits.entc@gmail.c | 9370734736 | EgTC Pune 3.0-3.6 LPA
om Properties

103. | Vinit Kapure vinitkapuresits.entc@gmail.co | 5550777358 | EgTC Pune 3.0-3.6 LPA
m Properties




